

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.5-6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10764 OF 2010

CORAL GONSALVES & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHE TAN KAMBLE & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 21/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Dr. A. M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.
Mr. Ninad Loud, Adv.
Ms. Bhumika Tallya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tapes h Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the main matter i.e. C.A. No.10764/2010
on 27.7.2011. I.As to be heard along with the main
matter.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master